01-23-2007 ECRM PTO-1618A tent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK OMB 0651-0027 103364631 SS-587 LIUNINGE STACK STICE I TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les). Conveyance Type Submission Type License **Assignment** X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Document ID# **Effective Date** Month Day Year Merger Correction of PTO Error 31 06 03 Frame # Reel # Change of Name **Corrective Document** Reel# Frame # Other **Conveying Party** Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year NAMCO LTD. Name 03 06 31 Formerly General Partnership Limited Partnership |X | Individual Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization JAPAN **Receiving Party** Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached NAMCO BANDAI GAMES INC. Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of 2-1-21 Yaguchi, Ota-Ku Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Tokyo 146-8655 State/Country Zip Cod If document to be recorded is an **Limited Partnership** Individual General Partnership assignment and the receiving party_is not domiciled in the United States, 20 Corporation **Association** appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate Other 医医 document from Assignment.) 88 JAPAN Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the documents regarding the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See Off Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mali documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail Stop Assignments, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page	2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name	NAMCO BANDAI	GAMES AMERICA INC			
Address (line 1)	4555 Great An	erica Parkway, Su	ite_201		
Address (line 2)	Santa Clara,	California 95054			
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	lent Name and A	ddress Area Code and I	elephone Number	108-358-7733	
Name	THOMAS E. SCI	ATZEL, ESQ.			
Address (line 1)	LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS E. SCHATZEL, P.C.				
Address (line 2)	16400 Lark Avenue, Suite 240				
Address (line 3)	Los Gatos, California 95032				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total num including any attack	ber of pages of the atta hments.	ched conveyance doc	ument # 22	
		ber(s) or Registratio		Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).	
Trac	demark Application	Number(s)	Registra	ation Number(s)	
76/638,0	76/638,044	76/638,045	1,906,185	,131,225 1,621,388	
76/638,0	46 76/638,047	76/638,048	1,815,456	,746,475 1,713,862	
76/638,0	76/638,000	76/638,001	1,646,937	,757,751 1,713,874	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 194					
Fee Amour	it Fee A	mount for Properties Li	sted (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 4,865.00	
Method o	of Payment:	Enclosed De	posit Account X		
Deposit /	Account	nt or if additional fees can be o	:harged to the account.)		
(Lines 10)	aymant by deposit soos	Deposit Account	lumber:	# 19-0310	
	,	Authorization to c	harge additional fees:	Yes X No	
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
THOMAS E. SCHATZEL JSMAY 10/26/2006					
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Signed					

ADDITIONAL TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

1,259,524	2,005,158	2,249,989
1,260,102	2,011,071	2,285,955
1,279,066	2,016,473	2,336,614
1,290,268	2,019,956	2,406,664
1,379,379	2,026,122	2,416,044
1,708,414	2,079,670	2,411,343
1,710,198	2,095,564	2,424,111
1,755,521	2,120,547	2,496,576
1,778,424	2,142,908	2,513,300
1,791,050	2,143,413	2,556,527
1,799,709	2,157,730	2,561,770
1,848,279	2,168,250	2,564,484
1,849,475	2,177,303	2,579,620
1,853,190	2,181,237	2,586,427
1,853,212	2,182,066	2,612,404
1,856,345	2,188,599	2,636,546
1,857,316	2,202,071	2,658,552
1,857,317	2,213,397	2,701,220
1,873,982	2,213,449	2,703,189
1,923,836	2,213,450	2,705,096
1,945,151	2,215,010	2,707,829
1,947,472	2,215,281	2,712,081
1,975,265	2,215,340	2,722,277
1,990,331	2,234,771	2,727,619
1,997,508	2,241,993	2,743,769
2,003,528		

2,004,906

1

2,744,493	2,987,936	3,104,483
2,744,494	3,002,448	3,105,611
2,744,727	3,003,501	3,139,620
2,774,013	3,011,899	3,149,282
2,748,424	3,014,686	
2,770,151	3,048,436	
2,803,487	3,051,816	
2,840,603	3,066,432	
2,841,309	3,068,800	
2,845,275	3,074,126	
2,846,244	3,075,459	
2,846,245	3,077,193	
2,846,246	3,078,388	
2,849,027	3,078,389	
2,861,118	3,078,390	
2,866,310	3,078,391	
2,908,006	3,080,194	
2,931,315	3,081,516	
2,931,408	3,088,18]	
2,935,442	3,090,772	
2,935,443	3,093,685	
2,935,446	3,093,713.	
2,948,833	3,096,197	
2,949,269	3,096,198	
2,960,610	3,098,685	
2,976,499	3,099,840	

ADDITIONAL TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

76/546,331	76/638,024	76/655,446
76/614,144	76/638,038	76/655,447
76/630,016	76/638,039	78/389,842
76/630,017	76/638,040	
76/635,047	76/638,041	
76/638,002	76/638,042	
76/638,003	76/638,131	
76/638,004	76/638,132	
76/638,005	76/639,114	
76/638,006	76/642,305	
76/638,007	76/642,306	
76/638,008	76/642,307	
76/638,009	76/644,246	
76/638,010	76/645,196	
76/638,011	76/647,497	
76/638,012	76/647,498	
76/638,013	76/647,499	
76/638,014	76/651,305	
76/638,015	76/654,047	
76/638,016	76/655,445	

3

TRADEMARK REEL: 003468 FRAME: 0428

1

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Practioner's Docket No.: SS-587-00

FINANCE SECTION

MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES DIVISION

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE P.O. BOX 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1451

NOTICE OF INCORRECT INFORMATION ON U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE WEB SITE **REGARDING OWNERSHIP OF MARKS**

Namco Bandai Games Inc. has noted that upon reviewing the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office web site regarding Reel/Frame No. 003454/0566 that there are two registrations listed as belonging to Namco Bandai Games Inc. i.e. Registration Nos. 1947742 and 2215218. This information is incorrect. Also, in reviewing the web site and status for each of these registrations, each incorrectly states Namco Bandai Games Inc. As the owner. Please delete all references to these two registrations as being owned by Namco Bandai Games Inc.

Should there be any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at the number listed below.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: 01/18/2007

omas E. Schatzel, Reg. No. 22,611 Attorney for Namco Bandai Games Inc.

THOMAS E. SCHATZEL LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS E. SCHATZEL A Professional Corporation

16400 Lark Avenue, Suite 240

Los Gatos, CA 95032

Telephone: (408) 358-7733 Facsimile: (408) 358-7720

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as First Class Mail in an evelope addressed to the Commissioner for Trademarks, P.O. Box 1451, Alexandria, VA 22313-1451 on ____01/18/2007

(Date of Deposit)

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES DIVISION P.O. BOX 1450 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313

	TENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE N OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT
NOTE: See 37 CFR 3.34.	
	Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document for the Change of nd Trademark Office on January 4, 2007 and recorded on
Reel <u>003454</u>	4 Frame <u>0886</u>
2. Attached hereto is:	
the originally recorded docu	ment.
🛛 a copy of the originally reco	
3. Also attached hereto is a corrected	cover sheet for recordation. N/A
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING	G/TRANSMISSION (37 C.F.R. § 1.8(a))
I hereby certify that this correspondence is, on the	he date shown bel
MAILING	
deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Mail Stop: Assignment Services Division P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313	☐ transmitted Patent and Tra
	Signature 0 1 2
Date: 01/18/2007	Debra /1 (type or print n

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003468 FRAME: 0430

4. The error in the originally recorded cover sheet is apparent when that cover sheet is compared with the recorded document because:

NOTE THAT ON PAGE 18 OF THE RECORDED DOCUMENT, THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS LISTED: SERIAL NO. 76056839, FILED 05/25/2000; REGISTRATION NO. 2845246, ISSUE DATE: 05/25/2004 FOR THE MARK "ARTSTOR". THIS INFORMATION IS INCORRECT. THE REFERENCED MARK DOES NOT BELONG TO NAMCO BANDAI GAMES INC. THE CORRECT INFORMATION SHOULD READ: APPLICATION NO. 76498164, FILED 03/10/2003; REGISTRATION NO. 2846246, ISSUE DATE: 05/25/2004 FOR THE MARK "CARD GAME PACK".

THIS IS A PUBLIC CORRECTION AND NO FEE IS DUE BY APPLICANT FOR SAID CORRECTION. THIS ERROR WAS CREATED IN THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE.

ALSO NOTE THAT THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE GENERATED AN ADDITIONAL NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT ON JANUARY 4, 2007 FOR THE SAME NAME CHANGE, NOTING A RECORDATION DATE OF 12/11/2006 ON REEL/FRAME: 003454/0566. THIS DOCUMENT IS INCOMPLETE AND OBSOLETE.

5. The recording fee is shown in the corrected cover sheet filed herewith. Payment of this recording fee is in the manner set forth in the corrected cover sheet.

NOTE: "A fee is required for each application, patent and registration against which the document is recorded

as identified in the cover sheet," 37 CFR 3.41

Dated: 01/18/2007

Reg. No.: 22,611

Tel. No.: (408) 358-7733 Fax No.: (408) 358-7720

Customer No.:

THOMAS E. SCHATZEL

(type or print name of practitioner)

LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS E. SCHATZEL

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 16400 LARK AVENUE, SUITE 240 LOS GATOS, CA 95032-2547

-page 2 of 2)



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Under Secretary of Commerce for Intellectual Property and Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

JANUARY 04, 2007

PTAS

103350982A

THOMAS E. SCHATZEL LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS E. SCHATZEL, P.C. 16400 LARK AVENUE, STE. 240 LOS GATOS, CA 95032

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 10/30/2006

REEL/FRAME: 003454/0886

NUMBER OF PAGES: 22

BRIEF: CHANGE OF NAME

ASSIGNOR:

NAMCO LTD.

DOC DATE: 03/31/2006 CITIZENSHIP: JAPAN ENTITY: Corporation

ASSIGNEE:

NAMCO BANDAI GAMES INC. 2-1-21 YAGUCHI, OTA-KU TOKYO, JAPAN 146-8655 CITIZENSHIP: JAPAN ENTITY: Corporation

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638043

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: GALAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspto.gov

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003468 FRAME: 0432

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638046 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: PAC-ATTACK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638049 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3174638 ISSUE DATE: 11/21/2006

MARK: PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638044 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: DIG DUG

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638047 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: PAC-IN-TIME

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638000 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: TOKYO WARS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638045 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: CYBER SLED

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638048 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: GALAXIAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638001 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: XEVIOUS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76546331 FILING DATE: 09/22/2003

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ALSO SPRACH ZARATHUSTRA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76614144 FILING DATE: 09/30/2004

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: SOULCALIBUR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76630016 FILING DATE: 01/31/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3174616 ISSUE DATE: 11/21/2006

MARK: PAC-MAN PINBALL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

FILING DATE: 01/31/2005 APPLICATION NUMBER: 76630017

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ARCADE GP

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76635047 FILING DATE: 04/04/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: TALES OF THE ABYSS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638002 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: RALLY-X

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638003 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: POLE POSITION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638004 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: SOULCALIBUR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638005 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: MAPPY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638006 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: MR. DRILLER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638007 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: BOSCONIAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638008 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: NAMCO ASSAULT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638009 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: GROBDA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638010 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

ISSUE DATE: REGISTRATION NUMBER:

MARK: NAMCO METRO CROSS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638011 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3174637 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

ISSUE DATE: 11/21/2006

MARK: PAC-MANIA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638012 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: PHOZON

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638013 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: THE TOWER OF DRUAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638014 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: KLONOA DOOR TO PHANTOMILE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638015 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

ISSUE DATE: REGISTRATION NUMBER:

MARK: SKY KID

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638016 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

ISSUE DATE:

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ROLLING THUNDER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638024 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

MARK: ROLLING THUNDER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638038 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: MOTOS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638039 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: TANK BATTALION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638040 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: HOPPING MAPPY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638041 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: COSMOGANG

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638042 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: PAC & PAL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638131 FILING DATE: 05/09/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: NAMCO METRO CROSS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638132 FILING DATE: 05/09/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: NAMCO ASSAULT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76639114 FILING DATE: 05/20/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3174643 ISSUE DATE: 11/21/2006

MARK: URBAN REIGN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76642305 FILING DATE: 07/07/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: WE KATAMARI

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76642306 FILING DATE: 07/07/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: BOUNTY HOUNDS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76642307 FILING DATE: 07/07/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: DIG DUG DIGGING STRIKE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76644246 FILING DATE: 08/04/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: GAPLUS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76645196 FILING DATE: 08/18/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: TALES OF PHANTASIA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76647497 FILING DATE: 09/26/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ACE COMBAT ZERO

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76647498 FILING DATE: 09/26/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: PROJECT SOUL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76647499 FILING DATE: 09/26/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: THE BELKAN WAR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76651305 FILING DATE: 12/05/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: DARK RESURRECTION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76654047

FILING DATE: 01/24/2006

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: TALES OF THE TEMPEST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76655445 FILING DATE: 02/21/2006 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: KING & BALLOON

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76655446 REGISTRATION NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 02/21/2006

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: DRAGON BUSTER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76655447 FILING DATE: 02/21/2006
DEGLETPATION NUMBER. TSSUE DATE:

MARK: ME & MY KATAMARI

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 78389842 FILING DATE: 03/24/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3058210 ISSUE DATE: 02/07/2006

MARK: NAMCO NATION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74066481

FILING DATE: 06/07/1990

ISSUE DATE: 07/18/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1906185

MARK: NAMCO

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74068404 FILING DATE: 06/12/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1815456 ISSUE DATE: 01/04/1994

MARK: DRAGON SPIRIT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74081320 FILING DATE: 07/19/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1646937 ISSUE DATE: 06/04/1991

MARK: DIG DUG

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73109672 FILING DATE: 12/15/1976 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1131225 ISSUE DATE: 02/26/1980

MARK: NAMCO

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74068401 FILING DATE: 06/12/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1746475 ISSUE DATE: 01/12/1993

MARK: GALAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74107601 FILING DATE: 10/22/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1757751 ISSUE DATE: 03/09/1993

MARK: CYBER STATION

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74016010 FILING DATE: 01/03/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1621388 ISSUE DATE: 11/06/1990

MARK: GALAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74066278 FILING DATE: 06/06/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1713862 FILING DATE: 09/08/1992

MARK: PAC-LAND

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74138357 FILING DATE: 02/11/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1713874 ISSUE DATE: 09/08/1992

MARK: THE GAME CREATOR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73355969 FILING DATE: 03/22/1982 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1259524 ISSUE DATE: 11/29/1983

MARK: PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73391825 FILING DATE: 09/29/1982 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1260102 ISSUE DATE: 12/06/1983

MARK: PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73375744 FILING DATE: 07/21/1982 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1279066 ISSUE DATE: 05/22/1984

MARK: MS. PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73315722 FILING DATE: 06/22/1981 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1290268 ISSUE DATE: 08/14/1984

MARK: PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73463954 FILING DATE: 02/03/1984 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1379379 ISSUE DATE: 01/21/1986

MARK: PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74213658 FILING DATE: 10/21/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1708414 ISSUE DATE: 08/18/1992

MARK: GOLLY! GHOST!

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74213659 FILING DATE: 10/21/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1710198 ISSUE DATE: 08/25/1992

MARK: STARBLADE

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74285952 FILING DATE: 06/18/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1755521 ISSUE DATE: 03/02/1993

MARK: CRACKY CRAB

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74253414 FILING DATE: 03/09/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1778424 ISSUE DATE: 06/22/1993

MARK: SHOOT AWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74297452 FILING DATE: 07/22/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1791050 ISSUE DATE: 08/31/1993

MARK: SAMURAI-GHOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74300903 FILING DATE: 08/03/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1799709 ISSUE DATE: 10/19/1993

MARK: NAMCO

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74398439 FILING DATE: 06/02/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1848279 ISSUE DATE: 08/02/1994

MARK: AIR COMBAT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74380553 FILING DATE: 04/15/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1849475 ISSUE DATE: 08/09/1994

MARK: CYBERSLED

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74196659 FILING DATE: 08/21/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1853190 ISSUE DATE: 09/06/1994

MARK: MAPPY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74398447 FILING DATE: 06/02/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1853212 ISSUE DATE: 09/06/1994

MARK: METAL MARINES

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74398442 FILING DATE: 06/02/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1856345 ISSUE DATE: 09/27/1994

MARK: NUMAN ATHLETICS

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74367157 FILING DATE: 03/11/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1857316 ISSUE DATE: 10/04/1994

MARK: RIDGE RACER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74398446 FILING DATE: 06/02/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1857317 ISSUE DATE: 10/04/1994

MARK: GREAT GREED

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74482047 FILING DATE: 01/24/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1873982 ISSUE DATE: 01/17/1995

MARK: GALAXIAN 3

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74543551 FILING DATE: 06/29/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1923836 ISSUE DATE: 10/03/1995

MARK: PAC-ATTACK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74543562 FILING DATE: 06/29/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1945151 ISSUE DATE: 01/02/1996

MARK: ALADDIN'S CASTLE

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74501724 FILING DATE: 03/11/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1947472 ISSUE DATE: 01/09/1996

MARK: ACE DRIVER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74500280 FILING DATE: 03/14/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1975265 ISSUE DATE: 05/21/1996

MARK: GREAT SLUGGERS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74543556 FILING DATE: 06/29/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1990331 ISSUE DATE: 07/30/1996

MARK: BELLY-BOMBER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74573453 FILING DATE: 09/14/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1997508 ISSUE DATE: 08/27/1996

MARK: POINT BLANK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74573663 FILING DATE: 09/06/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2003528 FILING DATE: 09/24/1996

MARK: PAC-IN-TIME

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74573455 FILING DATE: 09/14/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2004906 ISSUE DATE: 10/01/1996

MARK: ALPINE RACER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74623922 FILING DATE: 01/20/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2005158 ISSUE DATE: 10/01/1996

MARK: CYBER CYCLES

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74640011 FILING DATE: 02/24/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2011071 ISSUE DATE: 10/22/1996

MARK: RAVE RACER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74665846 FILING DATE: 04/25/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2016473 ISSUE DATE: 11/12/1996

MARK: VICTORY LAP

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74691589 FILING DATE: 06/21/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2019956 ISSUE DATE: 11/26/1996

MARK: TIME CRISIS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74710975 FILING DATE: 08/04/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2026122 ISSUE DATE: 12/24/1996

MARK: DIRT DASH

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74613251 FILING DATE: 12/21/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2079670 ISSUE DATE: 07/15/1997

MARK: TEKKEN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74635027 FILING DATE: 02/15/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2095564 ISSUE DATE: 09/09/1997

MARK: GALAXIAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75118702 FILING DATE: 05/30/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2120547 ISSUE DATE: 12/09/1997

MARK: ALPINE SURFER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75301599 FILING DATE: 06/02/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2142908 ISSUE DATE: 03/10/1998

MARK: GALAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75125816 FILING DATE: 06/26/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2143413 ISSUE DATE: 03/10/1998

MARK: PROP CYCLE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75212585 FILING DATE: 12/12/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2157730 ISSUE DATE: 05/12/1998

MARK: XEVIOUS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75142953 FILING DATE: 07/31/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2168250 ISSUE DATE: 06/23/1998

MARK: WONDER PAGE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75125812 FILING DATE: 06/26/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2177303 ISSUE DATE: 07/28/1998

MARK: TOKYO WARS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75168410 FILING DATE: 09/19/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2181237 ISSUE DATE: 08/11/1998

MARK: RAGE RACER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75275619 FILING DATE: 04/16/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2182066 ISSUE DATE: 08/18/1998

MARK: POLE POSITION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75977588 FILING DATE: 07/31/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2188599 ISSUE DATE: 09/08/1998

MARK: AOUA JET

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75234821 FILING DATE: 02/03/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2202071 ISSUE DATE: 11/03/1998

MARK: RR RAGE RACER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75263654 FILING DATE: 03/25/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2213397 ISSUE DATE: 12/22/1998

MARK: MOTOCROSS GO!

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75295285 FILING DATE: 05/20/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2213449 ISSUE DATE: 12/22/1998

MARK: KLONOA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75295286 FILING DATE: 05/20/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2213450 ISSUE DATE: 12/22/1998

MARK: DOOR TO PHANTOMILE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75125814 FILING DATE: 06/26/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2215010 ISSUE DATE: 12/29/1998

MARK: DUNKMANIA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75258397 FILING DATE: 03/17/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2215281 ISSUE DATE: 12/29/1998

MARK: FINAL FURLONG

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75277307 FILING DATE: 04/18/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2215340 ISSUE DATE: 12/29/1998

MARK: RAPID RIVER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75172180 FILING DATE: 09/26/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2234771 ISSUE DATE: 03/23/1999

MARK: ACE COMBAT 2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75319790 FILING DATE: 07/07/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2241993 ISSUE DATE: 04/27/1999

MARK: PANIC PARK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75151613 FILING DATE: 08/16/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2249989 ISSUE DATE: 06/01/1999

MARK: TALES OF DESTINY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75241661 FILING DATE: 02/13/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2285955 ISSUE DATE: 10/12/1999

MARK: RALLY-X

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75422518 FILING DATE: 01/23/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2336614 ISSUE DATE: 03/28/2000

MARK: SOULCALIBUR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75405571 FILING DATE: 12/09/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2406664 ISSUE DATE: 11/21/2000

MARK: POINT BLANK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75195169 FILING DATE: 11/08/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2416044 ISSUE DATE: 12/26/2000

MARK: SOULBLADE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75659824 FILING DATE: 03/15/1999 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2411343 ISSUE DATE: 12/05/2000

MARK: JOGCON

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75754401 FILING DATE: 07/19/1999 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2424111 ISSUE DATE: 01/23/2001

MARK: CRISIS ZONE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75487945 FILING DATE: 05/19/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2496576 ISSUE DATE: 10/09/2001

MARK: DRAGON VALOR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75833889 FILING DATE: 10/28/1999 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2513300 ISSUE DATE: 11/27/2001

MARK: SOULCALIBUR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75659973 FILING DATE: 03/15/1999 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2556527 ISSUE DATE: 04/02/2002

MARK: GUNCON

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76285066 FILING DATE: 07/12/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2561770 ISSUE DATE: 04/16/2002

MARK: GUNCON

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76071318 FILING DATE: 06/13/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2564484 ISSUE DATE: 04/23/2002

MARK: TIME CRISIS PROJECT TITAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75886320 FILING DATE: 01/03/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2579620 ISSUE DATE: 06/11/2002

MARK: WONDER PARK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76125321 FILING DATE: 09/07/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2586427 ISSUE DATE: 06/25/2002

MARK: SOULCALIBUR

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76285067 FILING DATE: 07/12/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2612404 ISSUE DATE: 08/27/2002

MARK: QUICK & CRASH

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76087763 FILING DATE: 07/11/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2636546 ISSUE DATE: 10/15/2002

MARK: MAZE MADNESS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76285060 FILING DATE: 07/12/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2658552 ISSUE DATE: 12/10/2002

MARK: R4 RIDGE RACER TYPE 4

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76283477 FILING DATE: 07/10/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2701220 ISSUE DATE: 03/25/2003

MARK: MR. DRILLER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76357222 FILING DATE: 01/09/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2703189 ISSUE DATE: 04/01/2003

MARK: PAC-MAN COLLECTION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76071316 FILING DATE: 06/13/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2705096 ISSUE DATE: 04/08/2003

MARK: KART DUEL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76307081 FILING DATE: 08/29/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2707829 ISSUE DATE: 04/15/2003

MARK: GUNCON 2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76334370 FILING DATE: 11/06/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2712081 ISSUE DATE: 04/29/2003

MARK: TEKKENADVANCE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76283476 FILING DATE: 07/10/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2722277 ISSUE DATE: 06/03/2003

MARK: G/C SYSTEM PRODUCT #2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76087759 FILING DATE: 07/11/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2727619 ISSUE DATE: 06/17/2003

MARK: PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76285068 FILING DATE: 07/12/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2743769 ISSUE DATE: 07/29/2003

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76373798 FILING DATE: 02/20/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 27444493 ISSUE DATE: 07/29/2003

MARK: MS. PAC-MAN QUEST FOR THE GOLDEN MAZE DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

DRAWING TIPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76373799 FILING DATE: 02/20/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2744494 ISSUE DATE: 07/29/2003

MARK: DIG DUG DEEPER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76975467 FILING DATE: 07/11/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2744727 ISSUE DATE: 07/29/2003

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76373744 FILING DATE: 02/20/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2774013 ISSUE DATE: 10/14/2003

MARK: SMASH COURT TENNIS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76357224 FILING DATE: 01/09/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2748424 ISSUE DATE: 08/05/2003

MARK: NINJA ASSAULT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76413945 FILING DATE: 05/23/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2770151 ISSUE DATE: 09/30/2003

MARK: PAC-MAN FEVER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76975937 FILING DATE: 08/29/2001 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2803487 FILING DATE: 01/06/2004

MARK: XENOSAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76087760 FILING DATE: 07/11/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2840603 ISSUE DATE: 05/11/2004

MARK: MS.PAC-MAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76469158 FILING DATE: 11/22/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2841309 ISSUE DATE: 05/11/2004

MARK: PAC-MAN FRENZY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76087761 FILING DATE: 07/11/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2845275 ISSUE DATE: 05/25/2004

MARK: GATOR PANIC

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 03/10/2003 ISSUE DATE: 05/25/2004 APPLICATION NUMBER: 76498159 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2846244

MARK: GATOR PANIC

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76498163 FILING DATE: 03/10/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2846245 ISSUE DATE: 05/25/2004

MARK: SLOTS PACK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

 SHOULD READ:
 76498164
 03/10/2003

 APPLICATION NUMBER:
 76056839
 FILING DATE:
 05/25/2000

 REGISTRATION NUMBER:
 2845246
 ISSUE DATE:
 05/25/2004

 ** INFO SHOULD READ:

ISSUE DATE IS CORRECT

MARK: ARTSTOR - CARD GAME PACK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76498162 FILING DATE: 03/10/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2849027 ISSUE DATE: 06/01/2004

MARK: GALAXIAN MINI

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76498160 FILING DATE: 03/10/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2861118 ISSUE DATE: 07/06/2004

MARK: SHOOT AWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76522865 FILING DATE: 06/16/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2866310 ISSUE DATE: 07/27/2004

MARK: JENSEITS VON GUT UND BOSE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76560858 FILING DATE: 11/19/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2908006 ISSUE DATE: 12/07/2004

MARK: CAPSULE FACTORY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76477371 FILING DATE: 12/23/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2931315 ISSUE DATE: 03/08/2005

MARK: TEKKEN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76519781 FILING DATE: 06/05/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2931408 ISSUE DATE: 03/08/2005

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76519779 FILING DATE: 06/05/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2935442 ISSUE DATE: 03/22/2005

MARK: NAMCO

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76519780 FILING DATE: 06/05/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2935443 ISSUE DATE: 03/22/2005

MARK: BREAKDOWN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76522864 FILING DATE: 06/16/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2935446 ISSUE DATE: 03/22/2005

MARK: MOUSE PUZZLE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76413946 FILING DATE: 05/23/2002 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2948833 ISSUE DATE: 05/10/2005

MARK: BATEN KAITOS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76541909 FILING DATE: 08/21/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2949269 ISSUE DATE: 05/10/2005

MARK: PAC-MAN CAFE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76558657 FILING DATE: 11/10/2003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2960610 ISSUE DATE: 06/07/2005

MARK: PAC-MAN PUZZLE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76087772 FILING DATE: 07/11/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2976499 ISSUE DATE: 07/26/2005

MARK: M.L.S.I.

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76593180 FILING DATE: 05/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2987936 ISSUE DATE: 08/23/2005

MARK: PAC-PIX

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76593182 FILING DATE: 05/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3002448 ISSUE DATE: 09/27/2005

MARK: PACTONES

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76610515 FILING DATE: 08/27/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3003501 ISSUE DATE: 10/04/2005

MARK: ACE COMBAT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76593178 FILING DATE: 05/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3011899 ISSUE DATE: 11/01/2005

MARK: PAC-MATCH!

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76611933 FILING DATE: 09/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3014686 ISSUE DATE: 11/15/2005

MARK: R: RACING EVOLUTION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638019 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3048436 ISSUE DATE: 01/24/2006

MARK: PAC-MANIA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76616201 FILING DATE: 10/18/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3051816 ISSUE DATE: 01/24/2006

MARK: BATTLE COLLECTION

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76590319 FILING DATE: 05/03/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3066432 ISSUE DATE: 03/07/2006

MARK: THE UNSUNG WAR

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76590320 FILING DATE: 05/03/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3068800 ISSUE DATE: 03/14/2006

MARK: MAXIMUM TUNE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76632465 FILING DATE: 03/01/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3074126 ISSUE DATE: 03/28/2006

MARK: ACECOMBAT ADVANCE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638022 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3075459 ISSUE DATE: 04/04/2006

MARK: KLONOA DOOR TO PHANTOMILE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76593179 FILING DATE: 05/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3077193 ISSUE DATE: 04/04/2006

MARK: KATAMARI DAMACY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638017 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3078388 ISSUE DATE: 04/11/2006

MARK: BOSCONIAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638018 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3078389 FILING DATE: 04/11/2006

MARK: GROBDA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638021 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3078390 ISSUE DATE: 04/11/2006

MARK: THE TOWER OF DRUAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638023 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3078391 ISSUE DATE: 04/11/2006

MARK: CYBER SLED

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76575286 FILING DATE: 02/12/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3080194 ISSUE DATE: 04/11/2006

MARK: DEATH BY DEGREES

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76638020 FILING DATE: 04/25/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3081516 ISSUE DATE: 04/18/2006

MARK: PHOZON

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76625297 FILING DATE: 12/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3088181 ISSUE DATE: 05/02/2006

MARK: RIDGE RACER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76599009 FILING DATE: 06/24/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3090772 ISSUE DATE: 05/09/2006

MARK: TALES OF SYMPHONIA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76599010 FILING DATE: 06/24/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3093685 ISSUE DATE: 05/16/2006

MARK: THE NIGHTMARE OF DRUAGA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76608065 FILING DATE: 08/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3093713 ISSUE DATE: 05/16/2006

MARK: PAC'N ROLL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76608062 FILING DATE: 08/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3096197 ISSUE DATE: 05/23/2006

MARK: TEKKEN'S NINA WILLIAMS IN:

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76608063 FILING DATE: 08/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3096198 FILING DATE: 05/23/2006

MARK: TAIKO: DRUM MASTER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76621910 FILING DATE: 11/23/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3098685 ISSUE DATE: 05/30/2006

MARK: DRILL SPIRITS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76640767 FILING DATE: 06/15/2005 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3099840 ISSUE DATE: 06/06/2006

MARK: SWEET LAND

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76608064 FILING DATE: 08/20/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3104483 ISSUE DATE: 06/13/2006

MARK: TAIKO CONTROLLER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76604720 FILING DATE: 07/29/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3105611 ISSUE DATE: 06/20/2006

MARK: TOY POP

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76614892 FILING DATE: 10/05/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3139620 ISSUE DATE: 09/05/2006

MARK: NAMCO VINTAGE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 76624233 FILING DATE: 12/13/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3149282 ISSUE DATE: 09/26/2006

MARK: TALES OF LEGENDIA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

PAULA MCCRAY, EXAMINER
ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH
PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

TRADEMARK REEL: 003468 FRAME: 0454

RECORDED: 01/22/2007